*

enirust

INSTRUMENTAL/VOCAL LESSONS TIMETABLE

TEACHER

Mr D MOON

SUMMER TERM 2024

INSTRUMENT

PIANO

TUESDAY

8.30-10.50

DATES

8.30

8.50

9.10

9.30

9.50 10.10

10.30

9 April

16 April

23 April

30 April

7 May

14 May

21 May

mm(m|m|m|m

WEIT[(dM(O| @

OWIT (&M O

moOo e X (ém

QMmoo (8 X | &

T(OImMmO | WX

4 June

11 June

18 June

25 June

2 July

9 July

m(mmm[(m|m

O@|IT|AMO

mio | ®I(Adm

Qm oW I A

T (&@/mMmO(W|XT

W T AOMO®




