

## INSTRUMENTAL/VOCAL LESSONS TIMETABLE

TEACHER	Mr D MOON	SUMMER TERM 2024	
INSTRUMENT	PIANO	TUESDAY	8.30 – 10.50

DATES		8.30	8.50	9.10	9.30	9.50	10.10	10.30
9 April	No lesson							
16 April		F	В	С	E	G	Н	ı
23 April		F	С	E	G	Н	В	ı
30 April		F	E	G	Н	В	С	ı
7 May		F	G	Н	В	С	E	ı
14 May		F	Н	В	С	E	G	I
21 May		F	В	С	E	G	Н	I
4 June		F	С	E	G	Н	В	I
11 June		F	E	G	Н	В	C	ı
18 June		F	G	Н	В	С	E	I
25 June		F	Н	В	С	E	G	ı
2 July		F	В	С	E	G	Н	ı
9 July		F	С	E	G	Н	В	I